
TO DOUBLE PRODUCTIVITY,
ROLL THIS OUT.

Introducing the “All-in-One” 
Mobile Receiving Station

Station consists of:
                                                Newcastle Mobile Workstation with  
                                       PowerSwap Nucleus® Lithium System     

                                       High performance Zebra printer                                            

                                       Wireless Zebra barcode scanner

                                       ERP/WMS software

A Mobile Receiving Station brings your team to the work and slashes the time they 
waste walking. Labels are printed and applied right at the pallet. Receiving volume 

skyrockets, labeling errors disappear, and labor costs drop. 

5-10+ hours gained per worker 
(weekly)

90% reduction in labeling errors

63% increase in receiving volume

Safety: ensure safe work 
distances

50% increase in overall worker 
productivity

ROI in about 6 months
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UNPARALLEL RESULTS.
UNDENIABLE ROI.
Typical ROI Calculation

Based on $20 hourly labor rate (including benefits), 40 hours per week. 

Dollars saved per year

Hours saved per year

Months to pay back initial 
station purchase

$10,400

520

6.1

$520,000

26,000

6.1

1 USER 50 USERS

Mobile Receiving Stations are proven to cut labor costs while dramatically 
improving dock to stock metrics & labeling accuracy. 

Learn how mobile receiving stations can improve your operation:

888.857.8402
info@rmsomega.com
rmsomega.com


